## How Your Donation Can Make A Difference

Your gift, combined with our commitment to promote and grow the game of tennis, will usher in a whole new era for Tennessee. The ACE Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, and all donations are tax-deductible.

Tax-ID 92-0455740

## **ACE Foundation Donation Form**

Please complete all sections of this form. If you wish to donate anonymously please make your donation by cash or bank check and leave the 'Contact information' section blank.

Your donation will help fund ACE Foundation Spring Hill Tennis Facility Thank you for your generous support!

Contact Information						
Full Name				Company (if any)		
Address						
Address (cont)						
City			State		Post code	
Donation Amount						
<b>\$25</b>	<u>\$50</u>	<u>\$100</u>	<u>\$250</u>	<b>\$500</b>	Other amount	
Payment Information						
Cheque enclosed (payable to <i>The ACE Foundation</i> )						
Cash enclosed (no coins please)						
Credit Card:C	ard type					
Name on card				_		
Card number				Expire -		
Signature				_		

Send completed donation forms to:

ACE FOUNDATION 220 Athens Way, Suite 110 Nashville, TN 37228